Cape Cod National Seashore

Provincetown, MA

U.S. Department of the Interior |
National Park Service

Welcome

6:00

6:10

6:20

6:30

6:40

7:10

8:30

9:00

Welcome and Introductions
Brenda Boleyn, Chairperson,
CCNS Advisory Commission

Overview of the Evening
Pat Field, Consensus Building Institute

General Comments and Background
George Price, Superintendent, Cape Cod
National Seashore

Planning Process and Timeline

Sandy Hamilton, Environmental Quality
Division, National Park Service

Public Comment:
First Open House Session

Open Microphone Session
Second Open House Session

Adjourn



