## Welcome

6:00	Welcome and Introductions Brenda Boleyn, Chairperson, CCNS Advisory Commission
6:10	Overview of the Evening Pat Field, Consensus Building Institute
6:20	General Comments and Background George Price, Superintendent, Cape Cod National Seashore
6:30	Planning Process and Timeline Sandy Hamilton, Environmental Quality Division, National Park Service
6:40	Public Comment: First Open House Session
7:10	Open Microphone Session
8:30	Second Open House Session
9:00	Adjourn